Hallstead Great Bend Rod & Gun Association
Big 50 ATA Trap Shoot Results

April 28, 2021

Event 1: 50 Singles — 7 Entries

Name

Timothy Burnett (Vet)
Martin Reed (Sub Vet)

Brian Zick

Joseph Woosman

Kenneth Fagnani (Senior Vet)
John Kakusian (Sub Vet)
Gordon Sprague (Sub Vet)

Event 2:

Score
48/50
48/50
47/50
47/50
44/50
42/50
36/50

Class

C
D
C
B
C
D
D

50 Handicap — 4 Entries

Name

Timothy Burnett (Vet)
Kenneth Fagnani (Senior Vet)
Brian Zick

Joseph Woosman

Score
39/50
39/50
38/50
34/50

Yardage
21

22
22.5
23

State
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
NY
NY

State
PA
NY
PA
PA

o2

Noj2



